
‭Route 15 PM‬
‭Afternoon Clear Lake Bus #15‬

‭Stop‬ ‭5100 Barger‬ ‭2:55‬

‭Stop‬
‭2nd Cul de sac on‬
‭Assumption‬ ‭2:56‬

‭Stop‬ ‭Trevon & Silhouette‬ ‭2:57‬
‭Stop‬ ‭Trevon & Cosmolito‬ ‭2:57‬
‭Stop‬ ‭Trevon St & N Terry St‬ ‭2:58‬
‭Stop‬ ‭Coetivy St & Amirante St‬ ‭3:00‬
‭Stop‬ ‭Amirante @ Amirante‬ ‭3:02‬
‭Stop‬ ‭Amirante St & Alphonse Ave‬ ‭3:03‬
‭Stop‬ ‭Amirante St & Praslin St‬ ‭3:04‬
‭Stop‬ ‭Amirante St & Aldabra‬ ‭3:06‬
‭Stop‬ ‭Amirante St & Astove Ave‬ ‭3:06‬
‭Stop‬ ‭Amirante St & Barger Dr‬ ‭3:07‬


